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
       



 
SW14235936 20.03 G 4150    4      4 BEAUTIFUL & BUILT WITH THE BEST SUBCONTRACTORS & MATERIAL. 
        4 SPACIOUS ENSUITE BED ROOMS. A CENTRALLY LOCATED TOWER ACCESSED  
        THRU A SPIRAL STRAIRCASE THAT GOES TO A LIBRARY. ENTER THRU 
        FINELY CRAFTED WROUGHT IRON GATES TO A LARGE FOYER THEN 
        THRU ANOTHER SET OF IRON GATES TO THE GRAND OUTDOOR LIVING  
        SPACE. INCREDIBLE KITCHEN WITH ALL SS APPLIANCES, EXQUISITE 
        GRANITE. ITALIAN TRAVERTINE FLOORING, SOLID MAHOGANY DOORS. 
        STONE PATIO WITH FIREPLACE. HAS A VINEYARD. HAS 2- APN’S.  $1,575,000 
    
IV14113815   2.41 H 984    2 1 BUILT IN 1932 REMODLED 25 YEARS AGO A MINI RANCH. GREAT PROPERTY  
        FOR HORSES. A NUMBER OF OUT-BUILDINGS, & A SMALL HOUSE.     $95,000 
 
SW14255192  8.04  H       1128     2      1 PROBATE HOUSE NEEDS WORK BUT HAS A NEW ROOF & TILE FLOORING 
        PROPERTY IS USEABLE & FENCED & CROSS FENCED. GOOD WELL. HAS 
        OUT BUILDINGS & A BARN. LOTS OF ROOM FOR ALL YOUR TOYS.    $175,000 
 
SW14189388  3.68  H 3207     3   3.5 A 2-STORY EXECUTIVE HOME ON A HILLTOP WITH BREATH TAKING VIEWS. 
        CUSTOM DOORS, WOOD FLOORING THRU-OUT WITH A HARDWOOD STAIR 
        CASE LEADING TO LARGE BED ROOMS EACH WITH ITS OWN BATH RM. 
        LAUNDRY RM UPSTAIRS. LARGE KITCHEN WITH CUSTOM CABINETS 
        GRANITE COUNTERS, SPACIOUS PANTRY. OPENS TO GREAT RM WITH A 
               FIREPLACE. A 2-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE WITH FINISHED INTERIOR. HAS 
        A OFFICE/MAID QUARTERS OFF THE GARAGE. STANDING BALCONIE OFF 
        THE MASTER BED RM. MASTER HAS ITS OWN FIREPLACE & A HUGE 12X12’ 
        WALK-IN CLOSET. AREAS FOR HORSE CORRALS BELOW.ATTACHED GARAGE.  $389,000 
 
SW14157352  5.79  H 2925     5      3 BEAUTIFUL HOME ON USEABLE LAND. FENCED & CROSS FENCED STABLE 
        AND TACK ROOM. 2-5000gal WATER STORAGE TANKS. AUTOMATIC IRR- 
        GATION & SPRINKLER SYSTEM. DRIVE THRU GARAGE & WORK SHOP. 
        LARGE MASTER BED RM WITH LG BATH TUB. HAS 2 AIR CONDITIONING 
        UNITS & CENTRAL HEATING. PERFECT HORSE OR AGRICULTURAL PROPERTY. 
        COMES WITH POOL TABLE & ACCESSORIES. BEAUTIFUL HOME.       $399,900 
 
SW14186614  6.60  H 4000     3      3 BEAUTIFUL VILLA WITH FINE DETAIL THRU-OUT. KITCHEN ISLAND & 
        MAPLE BUTCHER BLOCK. 42” ENTRY DOOR, WALK-IN PANTRY, BALCONIES 
        AND COVERED PATIO. FENCED GARDEN, PUMP HOUSE, STORAGE CONTAINER  
        SHED. MOSTLY USEABLE LAND, A FIRE HYDRANT. MASTER BED WITH WALK-IN 
        CLOSSET & SPA TUB IN BATH. THERE IS LG MASTER, LG BED RM, FORMAL 
        DINNING RM, LIVING RM, STUDY, KITCHEN, INFORMAL DINNING, SUN SITTING RM 
 
 
 



 
        LAUNDRY RM, PANTRY, OFFICE. UPPER LEVEL CONNECTS TO 2-CAR GARAGE. 
        LOWER LEVEL HAS LG FAMILY RM, LG RECREATION RM, BED RM, BATH, 
        SMALL KITCHEN, WORKSHOP THAT’S OVER 500 SQ FT & STORAGE RM. LARGE 
        AREAS OF CONCRETE PAVING OUTSIDE. TURN-KEY CONDITION.        $650,000 
 
  
 
 

PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE  TO SPEAK WITH HEATHER CRIST CalBRE#00661636 

OFFICE: (951) 767-0622…………….FAX: (951) 767-9599 

*JUST ASK US!  WE WILL BE HAPPY TO RESEARCH OR CHECK OUR MLS FOR UPDATED LISTINGS* 
THIS REPORT IS PREPARED MONTHLY; LISTINGS MAY HAVE BEEN SOLD OR ADDED. 

THESE LISTINGS ARE WITHIN AN APPROXIMATE RADIUS OF 22 MILES. 
 


